
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on US 49 East Over Abiachia Creek (Bridge No. 239.5), known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0008-04(068) / 108421301
in Holmes County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $327,665.00

Gibson & Associates, Inc. Olympus Painting
Contractors, Inc.

Key, LLC

$300,119.00 $398,455.00 $425,054.30

1 2 3

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 52,000.00 50,000.00 33,752.38

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0030 619-A1002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 2,160.000 LF 1.25 2.25 1.03

0040 619-A2002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 2,800.000 LF 1.25 2.25 1.03

0050 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 96.000 LF 3.50 5.00 3.08

0070 619-F1001 Concrete Median Barrier, Precast 940.000 LF 40.00 50.00 43.77

0080 619-F2001 Remove and Reset Concrete Median Barrier, Precast 940.000 LF 11.00 30.00 38.94

0100 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 30,000.00 30,000.00 33,156.24

0105 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 3,640.000 LF 2.25 3.50 2.05

0110 626-E002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 3,220.000 LF 2.25 3.25 2.05

0130 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 6,000.00 4,500.00 5,120.19

0134 907-619-H2001 Traffic Signal, Portable, Type 1 2.000 EA 16,000.00 5,000.00 13,363.98

0150 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 56.000 LF 1.25 800.00 1.03

0160 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 58.000 LF 30.00 85.00 25.61

0170 907-823-A002 Preformed Joint Seal, Type II 58.000 LF 35.00 95.00 28.67

0180 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 58.000 LF 11.00 20.00 10.24

0190 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 2.000 SF 500.00 2,400.00 1,050.92

0200 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, New Construction of Bridge Deck 104.000 SF 425.00 450.00 832.68

0210 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Removal of Bridge Deck 104.000 SF 25.00 200.00 570.91

0220 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 2.000 EA 750.00 1,200.00 2,690.65

0230 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Reset Rocker Bearing 4.000 EA 5,000.00 3,500.00 5,406.93

0240 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, End Wall Repair 52.000 LF 585.00 850.00 866.70
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on US 49 East Over Abiachia Creek (Bridge No. 239.5), known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0008-04(068) / 108421301
in Holmes County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $327,665.00

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

$449,029.50 $569,892.00

4 5

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 72,000.00 68,500.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00

0030 619-A1002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 2,160.000 LF 1.17 4.00

0040 619-A2002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 2,800.000 LF 3.70 4.00

0050 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 96.000 LF 3.53 12.00

0070 619-F1001 Concrete Median Barrier, Precast 940.000 LF 44.67 35.00

0080 619-F2001 Remove and Reset Concrete Median Barrier, Precast 940.000 LF 15.49 6.00

0100 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 45,000.00 60,000.00

0105 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 3,640.000 LF 1.42 4.00

0110 626-E002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 3,220.000 LF 6.46 4.00

0130 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 5,881.76 250.00

0134 907-619-H2001 Traffic Signal, Portable, Type 1 2.000 EA 15,351.40 22,500.00

0150 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 56.000 LF 29.41 50.00

0160 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 58.000 LF 28.24 225.00

0170 907-823-A002 Preformed Joint Seal, Type II 58.000 LF 30.59 225.00

0180 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 58.000 LF 11.76 15.00

0190 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Epoxy Repair 2.000 SF 782.20 3,850.00

0200 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, New Construction of Bridge Deck 104.000 SF 581.21 560.00

0210 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Removal of Bridge Deck 104.000 SF 370.51 250.00

0220 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning 2.000 EA 1,191.94 8,500.00

0230 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Reset Rocker Bearing 4.000 EA 15,000.00 18,500.00

0240 907-824-PP008 Bridge Repair, End Wall Repair 52.000 LF 483.43 1,850.00
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